
Yesvantpur - Danapur Special Fare Chhath Puja Special/06549XXX - Exp - SWR 
YPR/Yesvantpur Junction to DNR/Danapur 

48h 0m - 2517 km - 24 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 08:00 0 1 0 42 915 SWR
2 YNK Yelahanka Junction 08:18 08:20 2m 0 1 13 64 906 SWR
3 HUP Hindupur 09:38 09:40 2m 0 1 96 50 628 SWR
4 DMM Dharmavaram Junction 11:15 11:20 5m 0 1 176 29 357 SCR
5 ATP Anantapur 12:28 12:30 2m 1 209 54 342 SCR
6 GTL Guntakal Junction 13:45 13:50 5m 0 1 277 63 451 SCR
7 MALM Mantralayam Road 15:19 15:20 1m 0 1 370 62 332 SCR
8 RC Raichur Junction 15:48 15:50 2m 0 1 399 73 407 SCR
9 SEM Sedam 17:48 17:50 2m 0 1 542 38 413 SCR
10 VKB Vikarabad Junction 19:50 19:55 5m 0 1 617 74 626 SCR
11 LPI Lingampalli 20:35 20:37 2m 0 1 666 32 559 SCR
12 SC Secunderabad Junction 21:20 21:30 10m 0 1 689 73 536 SCR
13 KZJ Kazipet Junction 23:18 23:20 2m 0 1 820 64 286 SCR
14 MCI Manchiryal 01:00 01:02 2m 0 2 927 45 159 SCR
15 SKZR Sirpur Kaghaznagar 02:20 02:22 2m 0 2 986 45 184 SCR
16 BPQ Balharshah 03:55 04:00 5m 0 2 1055 61 346 CR
17 NGP Nagpur Junction 07:25 07:30 5m 0 2 1264 49 309 CR
18 ET Itarsi Junction 13:35 13:45 10m 0 2 1562 84 329 WCR
19 JBP Jabalpur 16:40 16:50 10m 0 2 1807 69 411 WCR
20 STA Satna Junction 19:35 19:45 10m 0 2 1996 31 315 WCR
21 PRYJ Prayagraj Junction

(Allahabad)
01:25 01:55 30m 3 2173 52 97 NCR

22 BSBS Banaras 04:15 04:20 5m 0 3 2294 43 77 NER
23 BSB Varanasi Junction 04:25 04:27 2m 0 3 2298 33 77 NR
24 DDU Pt. DD Upadhyaya

Junction (Mughalsarai)
05:00 05:10 10m 0 3 2316 85 79 ECR

25 ARA Ara Junction 07:05 07:07 2m 0 3 2478 45 59 ECR
26 DNR Danapur 08:00 0 3 2517 - 54 ECR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 26 2024 (00:12)

Jul 26 2024 (00:12)

1

1


